
PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Activity  Manager: Anthony Conigliari

Line Office: NMFS

Phone Number: (978) 281‐9143

Email Address: anthony.conigliari@noaa.g

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: anthony.conigliari@noaa.go

Phone Number: (978) 281‐9143

Line Office: NMFS

Project Manager: Anthony Conigliari

NE‐FIMS

Activity  Manager: Beverly A. Mooneyham

Line Office: NWS  

Phone Number: (816) 426‐2063

Email Address: Beverly.A.Schuetz@noaa.g

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: john.e.battle@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (816) 426‐7802

Line Office: NWS  

Project Manager: John Battle

NWS Yakutat, AK ‐ Upper Air Inflation Building

Email Address: robert.zinter@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (303) 497‐3327

Line Office: CAO

Project Manager: Robert Zinter

OAR Boulder, CO (Erie BAO Construction)

Activity  Manager: Bob Wilmot

Line Office: NMAO

Phone Number: (206) 553‐4997

Email Address: robert.c.wilmot@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: robert.c.wilmot@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (206) 553‐4997

Line Office: NMAO

Project Manager: Bob Wilmot

Assertive (AGOS‐9)

Hydro Survey Launch Construction

Activity  Manager: Carol Breger

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 713‐4850

Email Address: Carol.Breger@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: ed.phillips@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐4705

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Ed Phillips

NPOESS

Activity  Manager: Dave Lott

Line Office: NOS

Phone Number: (831) 647‐1920  x103

Email Address: Dave.Lott@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Email Address: brian.a.johnson@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐3125 x286

Line Office: NOS

Project Manager: Brian Johnson

Flower Garden Banks Vessel

Hawaiian Islands Small Research Vessel

West Coast Small Research Vessel

Activity  Manager: Dawn Daniels

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4562

Email Address: Dawn.Daniels@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: mickey.fitzmaurice@noaa.go

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4434

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Mickey Fitzmaurice

Mid Earth Orbiter Local User Terminal (MEOLUT)

Activity  Manager: Debra Rodgers

Line Office: NFA

Phone Number: (202) 482‐4986

Email Address: debra.rodgers@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: jennifer.werner@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (202) 482‐4482

Line Office: NFA

Project Manager: Jennifer Werner

END TO END RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Activity  Manager: Donna Anderson

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 713‐0088

Email Address: Donna.Anderson@noaa.go

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: mike.mignogno@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4413

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Michael Mignogno

OSD Climate Sensors

POLAR

POLAR METOP

Email Address: steve.kirkner@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 286‐1943 x161

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Steve Kirkner

GOES I‐M

GOES I‐M

GOES I‐M

GOES‐N SERIES
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Activity  Manager: Greg Cate

Line Office: NWS

Phone Number: (405) 366‐9243  x3510

Email Address: Gregory.S.Cate@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: gregory.s.cate@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (405) 325‐6707

Line Office: NWS

Project Manager: Greg Cate

NEXRAD Product Improvement (Software)

Activity  Manager: John Longenecker

Line Office: NMAO

Phone Number: (818) 828‐3310  x3084

Email Address: John.K.Longenecker@noaa

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: alan.s.goldstein@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (813) 828‐3310 x3031

Line Office: NMAO

Project Manager: Alan Goldstein

NMAO Regulatory and Safety Upgrades

Email Address: carl.e.newman@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (813) 828‐3310 x3002

Line Office: NMAO

Project Manager: Carl Newman

NMAO Aircraft Repacement ‐ WP‐3D Upgrade

Activity  Manager: John Vogel

Line Office: NWS

Phone Number: (301) 713‐3409  x106

Email Address: John.E.Vogel@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: john.e.vogel@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐3409 x106

Line Office: NWS

Project Manager: John Vogel

AWIPS Product Improvement (Software AWIPS "2")

AWIPS Product Improvement (Software)

Activity  Manager: Joseph Bohr

Line Office: NMAO

Phone Number: (301) 713‐7637

Email Address: Joseph.Bohr@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: joseph.bohr@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐7637

Line Office: NMAO

Project Manager: Joseph Bohr

CAPABLE (Conversion)

CITATION Replacement

Fisheries Research Vessel

Fisheries Research Vessel #2

Fisheries Research Vessel #3
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Fisheries Research Vessel #4

G‐IV Instrumentation Upgrades

SWATH Vessel Construction

Activity  Manager: Julie Bryant

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4245

Email Address: Julie.Bryant@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: dennis.mailhot@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4113

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Dennis Mailhot

Voice Conference System (VCS)

Activity  Manager: Linda J. Williams

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4406

Email Address: Linda.J.Williams@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: angelo.wade@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4594

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Angelo Wade

CRITICAL SINGLE POINTS OF FAILURE (CIP‐CEMSCS)

Emergency Manager Weather Information Network (EMWIN)

JASON GROUND SYSTEM

MULTI CONSTELLATION USER TERMINAL (MCUT)

Email Address: charles.s.bryant@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4596

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Charles Bryant

DCS Acquisition Data Distribution System (DADDS)

Email Address: gregory.p.johnson@noaa.go

Phone Number: (757) 824‐7310

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Gregory Johnson

Replacement Intermediate Frequency Distribution System (IFDS)

Email Address: jim.silva@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4416

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Jim Silva

NPOESS Data Exploitation (NDE)

Email Address: johnny.r.clark@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (757) 824‐7328

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Johnny (Bob) Clark

14.2M/13M Drive System Upgrade

Email Address: keith.mckenzie@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4599

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Keith McKenzie
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Geostationary Imaging Fourier Transform Spectrometer (GIFTS)

Secure Remote Access Server

Senior Processing System (SPS) Upgrade

Email Address: kirk.liang@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4598

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Kirk Liang

Development Rail

Metop Ground System

Satellite Operations Management System (SOMS)

Email Address: lawrence.james@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4601 x132

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Lawrence James

Wallops CDA Electrical Distribution Upgrade

Email Address: charles.s.bryant@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4596

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Linda Williams/Charles S 

GOES N‐Series SSGS Modifications for Operations

Email Address: marlin.o.perkins@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4523

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Marlin Perkins

Lowrate Information Transmission (LRIT)

Email Address: mickey.fitzmaurice@noaa.go

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4434

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Mickey Fitzmaurice

SARSAT Upgrade

Email Address: unknown

Phone Number: unknown

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Richard Reynolds

NESDIS INTERNET/NETWORK

Email Address: rick.vizbulis@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4603

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Rick Vizbulis

Comprehensive Large Array Data Stewardship System

Email Address: wally.bannoura@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4420

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Walid Bannoura

JASON 2

Email Address: warren.dorsey@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 817‐4597

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Warren Dorsey

NOAA Satellite Operations Facility (NSOF) Antenna Systems
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Small Satellite Data Receive Antenna (COSMIC)

Solid‐State S‐Band Transmitters (S3BT)

Wallops GOES BACKUP

WCDAS Facilities/Infrastructure

Activity  Manager: Lisa Hurt

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (301) 286‐1324

Email Address: lisa.hurt@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: greg.mandt@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 286‐1355

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Greg Mandt

GOES R

Activity  Manager: Luke Cholid

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (828) 271‐4204

Email Address: Luke.Cholid@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: timothy.leary@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (828) 271‐4687

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Timothy Leary

NCDC Generator

Activity  Manager: Michael D Webb

Line Office: NMAO

Phone Number: (206) 553‐0193

Email Address: Michael.D.Webb@noaa.go

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: francis.j.colohan@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (757) 441‐6810

Line Office: NMAO

Project Manager: Frank Colohan

Sonar for Long Range Fisheries Research

Sonar for Long Range Fisheries Research

Activity  Manager: Pamela Hughes

Line Office: NESDIS

Phone Number: (828) 271‐4378

Email Address: pamela.y.hughes@noaa.go

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: jeff.privette@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (828) 271‐4331

Line Office: NESDIS

Project Manager: Jeffrey Privette

Climate Sensors ‐ NPOESS Data Stewardship

Activity  Manager: Richard Thomas

Line Office: NWS

Phone Number: (301) 713‐1975  x124

Email Address: Thomas.Roberts@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal
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PERSONAL PROPERTY CWIP 
ACTIVITY AND PROJECT MANAGERS

Run Date: 4/27/2009

Email Address: richard.thomas@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐0191 x108

Line Office: NWS

Project Manager: Richard Thomas

Radiosonde Replacement System

Radiosonde Replacement System

Activity  Manager: TBD

Line Office: NMFS

Phone Number: TBD

Email Address: TBD

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: TBD

Phone Number: TBD

Line Office: NMFS

Project Manager: TBD

Office of Law Enforcement (OLE) Records Management System

Activity  Manager: Ted Lillestolen

Line Office: NOS

Phone Number: (301) 713‐3125  x253

Email Address: Ted.Lillestolen@noaa.gov

Type of Property: Personal

Email Address: brian.a.johnson@noaa.gov

Phone Number: (301) 713‐3125 x286

Line Office: NOS

Project Manager: Brian Johnson

Patrol Craft Conversion
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